To Structure
(see Hanger Kits)
To Structure
(see Hanger Kits)

SPLICE
(see note 7)

HANGER
REFER TO

/)
SH (single pipe) :'
HANGER DETAILS o

MAXIMUM LINEAR LOADING
(see chart)

NOTES

(1) RATINGS ARE ONLY APPLICABLE FOR USE WITH ARKADIUM
- = N| T H
AK=ALM=CMT CHANNEL MOUNT AND SH HANGER SYSTEM LOADING CHART

(2) RATINGS ARE ONLY APPLICABLE FOR USE WITH ARKADIUM -
JOIST HANGER AK/9215001-15 OR (sch 40 steel pipe)
| BEAM HANGER AK/9215002-15

(3) ALUMINUM CHANNEL IS NOT LOAD RATED. ONLY HANG SPAN A |ibs/ft (ka/m)

FIXTURES FROM PIPE 6/1800mm | 125  (56)
(4) TORQUE ALL HARDWARE TO RECOMMENDED RATINGS s/2u0mm | 70 (31) §®
L]
(5) MID SPAN SUPPORT MANGERS FOR ALUMINUM CHANNEL ARE 10/30kmm | 44 (20)
REQUIRED FOR SPANS OVER 6' c us

(8) ARKADIUM IS NOT RESPONSIBLE FOR FINAL ASSEMBLY
(7) SPLICE REQUIRED FOR LENGTHS LONGER THAN 15" (4.5m)

MADE IN

OR CONTAKED HEREM WITHOUT WRITTEM CONSENT
OF ARKADIUM ™NC IS5 PACHINTED, ARKADLAW 15 KOT RESPONSIBLE FOR THE CaMNaDA

CONTAIMED WITHIN, DRAMNG 5 SURJECT TO REVIEW AND FiNAL APPROVAL §Y
THE PROJECTS ARCHTECT

AND/OR ENGINEER. I
: TE i
ARKADIUM & =
449 Laird Road, Unit #3, STD-82T-8IET AT

o i swssrasssuay U 20T Ay AOINT L AL RATIVGS

NTS




INSTALLATION NOTES

(Z) (2) BoT-on BRACKETS
() (2) mserrs

® (1) u-sgour 2=

(3) () 3/8 x 17 souts or-8
(6) (2) 3/8 x 3747 BOUTS GR-5
() (6) 3/8" FLAT washers

(8) (4) 3/8 LOCK WASHERS

(2) 3/8° NuTS

Attoch Bolt on Brockets [2] to channel at Drop ond Mid Span Locations
using Inserts [3] ond Bolt Assembly [6,7,8]
(Assure Insert [3] is properly sected in Channel)
Attoch SH and MH Hongers to channel ot Dvop and Mid Span Locations
using Bolt Assembly [5,7,8,9
(Assure SH Hangers Motch up with Drop Locations)
Attoch 1475 sch 40 Pipe to Hangera using U-Bolt Assembly [4]
True all Components and Evenly Tighten Hardware (DO NOT TORQUE)
Hang Channel Mount Assembly on Drop Points using Screw Pin Shackles
Heng Channel Mount Assembly on Drop Points using Screw Pin Shackles

Check Trueness of Components ond Tighten Hardware to Recommended Torgue

Trim Bottom Point (see below)

MID SPAN HANGER MCLUDES:

(1) Mo sean HanceR

(Z) (1) BoLT-ON BRACKETS

(3) ) wsenrs
(1) u-sout 27

(1) 3/8° FLAT WASHERS
(1) 3/8° LOCK WASHERS

®
@ (1) 3/8% % 3/4" BOLTS GR—5
@
®

BRACKET

(& (1) 3/8 x 3/4* BoUTS GR-5

{1) 3/8" PLAT WASHERS
(®

{1) 3/8" LOCK WASHERS

(1) SPUCE INSERT

THS DRAWNG 1S THE PROPERTY OF ARKADIUM INC. ANY UISE/AND OR
UCTION WITHOUT WRITTEN

() (1) seuce P

SPLICE

FEFROD OR THE DESIONS CONTANED HEREMN
OF ARFADIUM NG 15 h 15 KOT RESPONSIBLE ™
USE AND/OR ALTERATION OF THIS ORAWING OR THE DESIKNS
CONTAMED WITHIN.THE SURIECT TO REVEW AND FiMal APPROVAL Y
THE PROJECTS ARCHTECT AND/DR ENGINEER. .
ADMDI U M |ORAWN BY: TME  CHANNEL MOUNT HANGER ASSEMBLY SREET SHT
SYSTEM  SYSTEM JoB 3
449 Laird Road, Unit #3, 5198370367 gLETE JOB MNAME
Guelph, Ontario ; P
N1G 4W1 s SCALE SANCER K775
SCALE




SPAN A

To Structure
(see Hanger Kits)

LABLE
13" ID
SCH 40
DH (double pipe) STEEL
HANGER PIPE
REFER TO
HANGER DETAILS
LOADING LABEL
S (mid span)
HANGER
(see note 5)
g 24"MAX
"J MAXIMUM LINEAR LOADING
) (see chart)
NOTES
(1) RATINGS ARE ONLY APPLICABLE FOR USE WITH ARKADIUM LOADING CHART
AK—ALM—CMT CHANNEL MOUNT AND SH HANGER SYSTEM Ar——
(2) RATINGS ARE ONLY APPLICABLE FOR USE WITH ARKADIUM
JOIST HANGER AK/9215001-15 OR SPAN A |Ibs/ft (ka/m)
| BEAM HANGER AK/9215002-15 o
(3) ALUMINUM CHANNEL IS NOT LOAD RATED. ONLY HANG oo | 125 {86)
FIXTURES FROM PIPE s/2u0mm | 70 (31) §®.
(4) TORQUE ALL HARDWARE TO RECOMMENDED RATINGS -
10' /3040mm 44 (20) c ljs

(5) MID SPAN SUPPORT HANGERS FOR ALUMINUM CHANNEL ARE
REQUIRED FOR SPANS OVER 6'

(6) ARKADIUM IS NOT RESPONSIBLE FOR FINAL ASSEMBLY
(7) SPLICE REQUIRED FOR LENGTHS LONGER THAN 15" (4.5m)

THS CRAMNG IS THE PROPERTY OF ARKADIUM INC. ANY USE/AND OR
REPRODUCTION DESIGNS CONTAINED HEREIN WITHOUT WRITTEM CONSENT

OF ARKADIUM ™C IS PROMINTED, ARKADLM 15 KOT RESPONSIBLE FOR THE CANADA,
UBAUTHORIZED THIS .
CONTAIMED WITHIN.THE DRAMNG 5 SURBJECT TO REVIEW AND FIMAL APPROVAL BY

HTECT AND/OR ENGINEER. !
ADMDIUM o :‘fn:tm SYSTEM j::E;

449 Laird Road, Unit #3, DATE
F19-837-83€7 May 2007

NG SEEAa i ScALE CHAMNVEL HOUNT LCAD FA/TNGS

NTS




INSTALLATION NOTES

N
-

DOUBLE PIPE HANGER NCLUDES:

DOUBLE PIPE HANGER BRACKET
{2) BOLT-ON DRACKETS

(3) (@ inserrs

(4) @ v-pout 2°

(5) (2) 3/8" % 1° BOUTS GR-%

(6) (2) 3/8" % 3/4" BOUTS GR-5

(7) (6) 3/8" FLAT WASHERS

(8) (&) 3/8" Lock wasHERS

(3) @ 378" wuts

DH

Attoch Bolt on Brockets [2] to channel at Drop end Mid Span Locations
using Inserts [3] and Bolt Assembly [6,7,8]
(Assure Insert [3] is property sected in Channel)

Attoch SH and MH Hangers to channel ot Drop and Mid Span Locations
using Bolt Assembly [5,7.8.9
(Assure SH Hangers Motch up with Drop Locations)
Attach 1375 sch 40 Pipe to Hangers using U-Boit Assembly [4]
True all Components and Evenly Tighten Hardware (DO NOT TORQUE)
Hang Channel Mount Assembly on Drop Points using Screw Pin Shaockles
Hong Channel Mount Assembly on Drop Points using Screw Pin Shackles

Chack Trueness of Components ond Tighten Hardware to Recommended Torgue

Trim Bottom Point (see below)

MD SPAN HANGER INCLUDES:

(1) WD SPAN HANGER BRACKET
(2) (1 BouT-on SRACKETS
(1) INSERTS
(1) u-soLt 27

(1) 3/B% FLAT WASMIRS
(1) 3/8" LOCK WASMERS

®
®
@ (1) 3/8% X 3/4° BOLTS GR-8
®
®

CHANNEL SPUCE

@ (1) 3/8° X 3/4" BOLTS GR-5

{1) 3/& PLAT WASHERS
®

(1) 3/8% LOCK WASHIRS

(1) SPUCE INSERT

SPLICE

(D) () seuce e

N1G 4W1

ADMD.UM [ORaN B: ME CHANNEL MdUNT HANGER ASSEMBLY SHEET SHT
e N SYSTEM SYSTEM 8 §

449 Laird Road, Unit #3, DATE JOB NAME

AL, Dnkio 3198372487 tfaxd DATE HANGER KTS

SCALE




